Holy Spirit Catholic Church Upcoming Events -November 2019

Date Time Event/Meeting Location
Friday, November 1 6:30pm All Saints Day Mass (holy day of obligation)
Saturday, November 2 10:00am Women’s Guild Meeting PC SAR
Sunday, November 3 10:15am Commemoration of all departed from 11/1/2018-10/31/2019

Afier 10:15 Mass Men of Faith Meeting PC
PSR Teachers’ Meeting PC
Monday, November 4 7:00pm Bible Study PC
Tuesday, November 5 6:30pm Meeting of Child Sexual Abuse Task Force
Wednesday, November 6 12:30pm Bible Study PC
3:00-4:30pm Math Tutoring PC
5:00-6:00pm Sacrament of Reconciliation Chapel
6:30pm Mass
7:30pm Adult Choir Rehearsal Church
Thursday, November 7  6:00pm Youth Choir Rehearsal Church
7:00pm Praise Dance Rehearsal Church
Saturday, November 9  8:30am PSR Breakfast PC
9:00am PSR Classes PC
Sunday, November 10  10:15 Mass Youth Sunday
After 10:15 Mass Holy Name Society Meeting PC
First Communion Class PC
Tuesday, November 12 6:30pm OGN Meeting PCCr
Wednesday, November 13 12:30pm Bible Study PC
3:00-4:30pm Math Tutoring PC
5:00-6:00pm Sacrament of Reconciliation Chapel
6:30pm Mass
7:30pm Adult Choir Rehearsal Church
Thursday, November 14  6:00pm Youth Choir Rehearsal Church
7:00pm Praise Dance Rehearsal Church
Saturday, November 16  8:30am-3:00pm Operation Good News Retreat PC
10:00am Women’s Guild Acts of Mercy
Holy Spirit Marthas’
Sunday, November 17 4fier 10:15 Mass Pray the Rosary
Confirmation Class PC
3:00pm Grief Support Group Calvary Cemetery
Monday, November 18 7:00pm Bible Study PC
Wednesday, November 20 12:30pm Bible Study PC
3:00-4:30pm Math Tutoring PC
5:00-6:00pm Sacrament of Reconciliation Chapel
6:30pm Mass
7:30pm Adult Choir Rehearsal Church
Thursday, November 21 6:00pm Youth Choir Rehearsal Church
7:00pm Praise Dance Rehearsal Church
Saturday, November 23  1:00pm Diocesan Gospel Choir IX Center

Sunday, November 24  4fter 10:15 Mass First Communion Class PC



Date Time Event/Meeting Location

Wednesday, November 27 Hunger Center is Closed
5:00-6:00pm Sacrament of Reconciliation Chapel
6:30pm Mass for Eve of Thanksgiving Day
7:30pm Adult Choir Rehearsal Church
Thursday, November 28 NO MASS

Office Hours: Tuesday — Friday 9:00am-4:00pm

The sick or shut ins can view the 10:15am Mass at the church website: www.holyspiritcleveland.org or on Youtube.

Mass Schedule
Sunday Mass Saturday Vigil Mass Weekday Mass
8:30am 4:00pm Wednesday 6:30pm
10:15am
e-mail addresses
pastor@holyspiritcleveland.org Fr. David Nestler
bulletin(@holyspiritcleveland.org Rhonda Cross Mangham
secretary(« holyspiritcleveland.org Tommie Smiley
musician(« holyspiritcleveland.org David Williams
accounting(@holyspiritcleveland.org Gerald Arnold
Room Codes:

MH- Mulligan Hall (church basement)
SMR-Sacristy Meeting Room (choir Room)
RMR- Rectory Meeting Room

Ch-Chapel (church)

PC-Holy Spirit Parish Center

C- Church

PC SUN (Parish Center sun porch)

PC SAR (St. Angela Room)

V-Vestibule

PC DR (Dining Room)

PC REC (Religious Education Center/2™ floor)
PC Cr- Cranwood Room (red tables)



